92 CATALOG | Photoelectric Sensors
IP69K
(**)
(**)
COMPACT SENSORS S8NC ATA L O G
S E C T I O N
APPLICATIONS
• Processing and Packaging machinery

96 CATALOG | Photoelectric Sensors
IO-Link models available from July 2020
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
CLEAR DETECTION
HOUSING OPTIC TYPE LIGHT EMISSION CONNECTION OUTPUT MODEL ORDER NO.
METAL
Stainless Steel (INOX AISI 316L)
Axial
LASER
M8 connector PNP
S8-MH-5-M53-PP 950801451
LED S8-MR-5-M53-PP 950801600
PLASTIC
ABS
LASER S8-PH-5-M53-PP 950801381
LED S8-PR-5-M53-PP 950801590
BACKGROUND SUPPRESSION
HOUSING OPTIC TYPE LIGHT EMISSION CONNECTION OUTPUT MODEL ORDER NO.
METAL
Stainless Steel
(INOX AISI 316L)
Axial
LASER
M8 connector
NPN S8-MH-5-M01-NN 950801470
PNP S8-MH-5-M01-PP 950801460
LED
NPN S8-MR-5-M01-NN 950801400
PNP S8-MR-5-M01-PP 950801390
PLASTIC
ABS
LASER
pig-tail
NPN S8-PH-3-M01-NN 950801110
PNP S8-PH-3-M01-PP 950801100
M8 connector
NPN S8-PH-5-M01-NN 950801030
PNP S8-PH-5-M01-PP 950801020
LED
pig-tail
NPN S8-PR-3-M01-NN 950801230
PNP S8-PR-3-M01-PP 950801220
M8 connector
NPN S8-PR-5-M01-NN 950801210
PNP S8-PR-5-M01-PP 950801200
*Note: With Auto adaptive function
RETROREFLECTIVE FOR TRASPARENT
HOUSING OPTIC TYPE LIGHT EMISSION CONNECTION OUTPUT MODEL ORDER NO.
METAL
Stainless Steel (INOX AISI
316L)
Coaxial LED
M8 connector
NPN S8-MR-5-T50-NH  950801330
PNP S8-MR-5-T50-PH  950801320
M8 connector
NPN S8-MR-5-T53-NN  950801310
PNP S8-MR-5-T53-PP *  950801300
PLASTIC
ABS
pig-tail
NPN S8-PR-3-T51-NN 950801130
PNP S8-PR-3-T51-PP 950801120
M8 connector PNP/NPN/Push
Pull
S8-PR-5-T53-OZ 950800005
M8 connector
NPN S8-PR-5-T51-NN 950801050
PNP S8-PR-5-T51-PP 950801040
M8 connector
NPN S8-PR-5-T53-NN 950801290
PNP S8-PR-5-T53-PP * 950801280
POLARIZED RETROREFLECTIVE